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Party.San Open Air 2024

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 30.10.2025, 17:08 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Donnerstag - Mainstage

von

23:45

22:20

21:00

19:55

18:50

17:45

16:45

15:45

14:45

13:45

bis

01:00

23:20

22:00

20:40

19:35

18:30

17:30

16:30

15:30

14:30

Donnerstag - Tent Stage

von

21:50

20:35

19:30

18:25

17:20

16:20

15:20

bis

22:30

21:10

20:05

19:00

17:55

16:55

15:55

Bands

Abbath (NO)

Terrorizer (US)

Darkened Nocturn Slaughtercult (DE)
Left To Die (US)

The Black Dahlia Murder (US)

Sadus (US)

Vitimas (PT)

Eternal Champion (US)

Sinister (NL)

Bastard Grave (SE)

Bands
Schammasch (CH)
Ritual Death (NO)
Mephorash (SE)
Rope Sect (DE)
Imha Tarikat (DE)
Wilt (DE)

Horresque (DE)
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Freitag - Mainstage
von
23:45
22:00
20:40
19:30
18:25
17:20
16:15
15:10
14:05
13:00

12:00

bis

01:00

23:00

21:35

20:15

19:10

18:05

17:00

15:55

14:50

13:45

12:40

Freitag - Tent Stage

von

22:55

21:30

20:10

19:05

18:00

16:55

15:50

bis

23:45

22:05

20:45

19:40

18:35

17:30

16:25

Bands

Behemoth (PL)
Solstafir (IS)
Krzysztof Drabikowski's Batushka (PL)
Incantation (US)
Kraanium (NO)
Bewitched (SE)
Sacramentum (SE)
Afsky (DK)
Enthroned (BE)
Obscurity (DE)

Stillirth (DE)

Bands

Konvent (DK)

Non Est Deus (DE)
Varathron (GR)
Nervochaos (BR)

Los Males Del Mundo (AR)
Vorga (DE)

Cloak (US)



Samstag - Main Stage

von

23:45

22:20

21:00

19:55

18:50

17:45

16:45

15:45

14:45

13:45

12:45

12:00

bis

01:00

23:20

22:00

20:40

19:35

18:30

17:30

16:30

15:30

14:30

13:30

12:30

Samstag - Tent Stage

von

21:50

20:35

19:30

18:25

17:20

16:20

15:20

11:00

10:00

Absagen

Bands

bis

22:30

21:10

20:05

19:00

17:55

16:55

15:55

12:00

10:45

Abgesagt! BrokenHope{US)
Abgesagt! Styptopsy{CA)

Abgesagt! My-Dying-Bride-(GB)

Bands

Sodom (DE)

Paradise Lost (GB)

Anaal Nathrakh (GB)

Legion Of The Damned (NL)
Obscura (DE)

Sulphur Aeon (DE)

Unto Others (US)

Hate (PL)

Ultha (DE)

Necrot (US)

Regarde Les Hommes Tomber (FR)

Ulthar (US)

Bands

Akhlys (US)
Hellripper (GB)
Heretoir (DE)
Disentomb (AU)
Alkaloid (DE)
Phantom Winter (DE)
Malphas (CH)

Blood Fire Death (DE)

I[ron Walrus (DE)
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